
  



Semaine du 20 au 24 février 

3-5 ans  

 

   

 

 

                    



Lundi 
Matin 

 
Déco de la salle  

 
Après-Midi 

 
Bateau viking 

Semaine du 20 au 24 février 

6-12 ans 

 

  

 

  



Lundi 
Matin 

 
Temple Grec 

 
Après-Midi 

 
Jeu du minotaure 

Semaine du 27 février au 3 mars 

3-5 ans
 

  



Semaine du 27 février au 3 mars 

6-12 ans 

 

 

  

 
Lundi 
Matin 

Fabrication d’une 
torche 

 
Après-Midi 

 
Ecriture rune 



 

0,60€ 

 

0,90€ 

 

4,80€ 

 

0,90€ 

 

0,72€ 

 

1,08€ 

 

5,76€ 

 

1,08€ 

 

0,84€ 

 

1,26€ 

 

6,72€ 

 

1,26€ 

 

0,96€ 

 

1,44€ 

 

7,68€ 

 

1,44€ 

 

1,20€ 

 

1,80€ 

 

9,60€ 

 

1,80€ 

 

  



  



 

 

 


